123869A/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description 1/2 in NPT Copper Well Assembly with 3 in Insertion depth
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Controls.Control Parts.Well Assemblies
Linking Product Number 123869
Bundle No
For Use With Aquastat Controllers
B2B URL
log&pid=123869A/U&category=&rank=&v1=Sort.1.Product.Rank&asc=1
Connection Size 1/2 in - 14
Connection Type NPT
Product Features Functional replacement for 121371A without clamp
Bulb Diameter 3/8 in
Package Height UoM mm
Package Length UoM mm
Package Weight 0.091
Package Weight UoM kg
Package Width UoM mm
Element Insertion Length 3 in
Insulation Depth 1-1/2 in
Well Spud Size 1/2 in|13 mm
Material Copper (Cu)
Application
Immersion wells used with Aquastat® to hold the temperature sensing bulb in
the controlled medium and prevents leakage
Operating Pressure (Max) 255 psi @ 300 °F|1758 kPa @ 149 °C
SKU Title 123869A Copper 1/2 in NPT Well Assembly with 3 in Insertion depth
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267005883
Attribute Value
LOB RTS